

2. $\text{formal} = 24.12\%$

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Total (A+B)			D.	
15374876+1961507=				17336383-
23.6% Below			-	4093120=0
Net Bill -				132432632=0
-				6978969=0
			RS- 6264294=0	
dudarpur Bil			3308008=0	
net-payable =			2756286=0	
Sd/-				
19/12/22				

U. E.

$\frac{C2P}{N2}$

Don
10/12/22
AE

Indor Grout 13/10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work -			Cont of Grout	
of Iron Bedwater do				
in ground - per				
Name of Cot - Bedded by				
Agg. No - 80'S.R. 20-24				
Agg. No - 1535595600				
Digging No. - 065/22				
Gravel Sp - 31-15-22				
Early Bill -				
D. Binding and Sp. 17				

RE- ABSTRACT COST

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
④ Selfed Pillers do -				
2.4 km @ 35774.11				85138.20
② Cleaning & Gabi stings do -				
0.84 @ 57781.943				48536.20
⑤ Box cutting do -				
57.15 m ³ @ 142.65				8153.20
④ Const. of Embankment do -				
34.79 m ³ @ 33.44				1146.20
⑤ Soil do -				
84.29 m ³ @ 83.80				2874.20
⑤ Const. of Embankment do -				
① 1000 mm -				

1242.53 m @ 210.146				261132.00
① 1000 mm -				
239.42 m ³ @ 164.83				39464.20
⑦ Const. of Subgrade				
Earth on Shoulder do -				
1796.73 m ³ @ 211.999				380905.20
⑧ G.S.B. Grt I do -				
1552.68 m ³ @ 3414.52				5301624.20
⑨ W.B.M. Grt II do -				
681.75 m ³ @ 4977.431				3393398.20
⑩ Prime Coat (G.S.P.)				
7196.25 m ² @ 50.703				364871.20
				9887222.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(11) Pack Cont (25-1) do				
7196.25 m ² @ 17.244 -				124092.20
(12) Mix seal surface do				
7196.25 @ 257.25 -				1829646.20
(13) Cement Peave doct -				
301.12 m ³ @ 7749.122 -				2333416.50
(14) Pro. km stoner				
200 m stoner				
km 3 No @ 2566.332 -				7699.20
200 m 10 No @ 705.844 -				7058.20
(15) Total site do				

(1) 600 m 10 No @ 4005.48 -				40054.20
(2) 600 Cement 6 No @ 5370				
5370.485 -				32343.20
(14) 800x600 - m				
10 No @ 7358.875 -				73589.20
(10) 600x450 -				
6 No @ 5248.713 -				31492.20
(16) Road marking do				
B.T-380.0 m ² @ 831.047 -				315797.20
PCC. 100.00 m ² @ 943.934 -				94393.20
(17) Plant free do -				
95 No @ 926.570 -				88018.20
				<u>14864819.20</u>
Sch. XLV-134				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Half Brick down					
95 No @ 1769.964					168146.50
(19) Plank & Plaster					
10 No @ 13274.393					132744.50
(20) Large Bnd down					
2+3 - 5m @					
10726.830					53634.20
(21) Cost of Surfacing down					
1 No @ 153783					153783.00
(22) Curb down					
52.5m @ 1525.34/m					80080.20
(23) Fourth work down					

18 84 m ³ @ 298.73	—	53594.20
24 PCC	M15 do —	
24.73 m ³ @ 5228.11	—	155432.20
25	Labour Required — do —	
195.64 m ³ @ 6566.08	—	1284588.20
26	Prandity & Laying	
N.P.3 Phe		
600m — 30.0m @ 1262.29	—	57869.20
1000m — 30.0m @ 3448.36	—	103451.20
27	Particular do —	
132.48 m ³ @ 97.19	—	12876.20
	TOTAL —	172799.20
ADD 12% GST		207347.20
Labour 1%		17279.20
S. continuation —		8991.20